
Township of Doylestown  Fees Received: 11/1/2020 - 11/30/2020 

SubType /  Fee Type Property Owner  Date Fee Date  Fee Recd Balance 
ACCESSORY STRUCTURE 
ZONING 
200713 ZONING OTTO, ERIK & PENELOPE 11/30/2020 $460.00 11/30/2020 $460.00 $0.00 
ACCESSORY POOL BUILDING 16 X 28 

 Total Fees from : ACCESSORY STRUCTURE ZONING $460.00 
 Total Fees from : ACCESSORY STRUCTURE $460.00 
 Total Balance Due from : ACCESSORY STRUCTURE $0.00 
BAR 
BUILDING 
200565 BUILDING MECKLING, ROBERT + ANNE 11/30/2020 $3,160.00 11/30/2020 $3,160.00 $0.00 
RENOVATIONS & ADDITIONS TO 1-STORY HOUSE 
200664 BUILDING ANKRAH, NII OKANTAH, & MARIE 11/18/2020 $370.00 11/18/2020 $370.00 $0.00 
NEW COVERED FRONT PORCH 

 Total Fees from : BAR BUILDING $3,530.00 
 Total Fees from : BAR $3,530.00 
 Total Balance Due from : BAR $0.00 
BDK 
Building 
200709 Building KARNAM, RAJESH, & SAMALA,  11/18/2020 $422.50 11/18/2020 $422.50 $0.00 
DECK 

 Total Fees from : BDK Building $422.50 
 Total Fees from : BDK $422.50 
 Total Balance Due from : BDK $0.00 
BFN 
ZONING 
200595 ZONING SHUM, PARK CHUEN PATRICK, &  11/18/2020 $80.00 11/18/2020 $80.00 $0.00 
POOL COMPLAINT FENCE 

 Total Fees from : BFN ZONING $80.00 
 Total Fees from : BFN $80.00 
 Total Balance Due from : BFN $0.00 
BPO 
BUILDING 
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SubType /  Fee Type Property Owner  Date Fee Date  Fee Recd Balance 
BPO 
200594 BUILDING SHUM, PARK CHUEN PATRICK, &  11/18/2020 $250.00 11/18/2020 $250.00 $0.00 
IN-GROUND POOL & PATIO 

 Total Fees from : BPO BUILDING $250.00 
 Total Fees from : BPO $250.00 
 Total Balance Due from : BPO $0.00 
BRR 
BUILDING 
200710 BUILDING DIDOMENICO, JEFF & AMANDA 11/19/2020 $175.00 11/19/2020 $175.00 $0.00 
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS INCLUDING KITCHEN 
200704 BUILDING BEH-FORREST, ERIC + MARY 11/30/2020 $175.00 11/30/2020 $175.00 $0.00 
CUPOLA ABOVE SCREEN PORCH 
200698 BUILDING TOWARNICKI, MERYL &, WAX,  11/19/2020 $175.00 11/19/2020 $175.00 $0.00 
EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO FRONT STEPS 
200724 BUILDING KONG, LING-GANG+YIH-JIUAN LU 11/30/2020 $257.50 11/30/2020 $257.50 $0.00 
FRONT PORCH ROOF OVER EXISTING STEP SLAB 
200720 BUILDING TODD, KENNETH & MARJORIE,  11/30/2020 $313.00 11/30/2020 $313.00 $0.00 
BASEMENT RENOVATIONS 

 Total Fees from : BRR BUILDING $1,095.50 
 Total Fees from : BRR $1,095.50 
 Total Balance Due from : BRR $0.00 
DEMOLITION 
BUILDING 
200705 BUILDING SMITH, ANDREW R. + ELIZABETH 11/30/2020 $100.00 11/30/2020 $100.00 $0.00 
DEMO EXISTING CRAWL SPACE OIL TANK 
200726 BUILDING CIMINO, ROBERT &, RIGGI- 11/18/2020 $100.00 11/18/2020 $100.00 $0.00 
REMOVE UNDERGROUND OIL TANK & REPLACE 

 Total Fees from : DEMOLITION BUILDING $200.00 
 Total Fees from : DEMOLITION $200.00 
 Total Balance Due from : DEMOLITION $0.00 
ELE 
BUILDING 
200710 BUILDING DIDOMENICO, JEFF & AMANDA 11/19/2020 $55.00 11/19/2020 $55.00 $0.00 
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS INCLUDING KITCHEN 
200565 BUILDING MECKLING, ROBERT + ANNE 11/30/2020 $55.00 11/30/2020 $55.00 $0.00 
RENOVATIONS & ADDITIONS TO 1-STORY HOUSE 
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SubType /  Fee Type Property Owner  Date Fee Date  Fee Recd Balance 
ELE 
200594 BUILDING SHUM, PARK CHUEN PATRICK, &  11/18/2020 $55.00 11/18/2020 $55.00 $0.00 
IN-GROUND POOL & PATIO 
200720 BUILDING TODD, KENNETH & MARJORIE,  11/30/2020 $55.00 11/30/2020 $55.00 $0.00 
BASEMENT RENOVATIONS 

 Total Fees from : ELE BUILDING $220.00 
Electrical 
200707 Electrical RILEY, CONSTANCE  11/30/2020 $55.00 11/30/2020 $55.00 $0.00 
PROPANE GENERATOR 
200714 Electrical CHARRAN, ERIC & STEPHANIE 11/19/2020 $55.00 11/19/2020 $55.00 $0.00 
INSTALL 3 RECEPTACLES FOR OUTDOOR KITCHEN 
200672 Electrical SPADAFORA, JOSEPH S., JR. 11/2/2020 $55.00 11/2/2020 $55.00 $0.00 
PROPANE GENERATOR 
200708 Electrical KELLY O'NEILL &, DAVID  11/30/2020 $55.00 11/30/2020 $55.00 $0.00 
PROPANE GENERATOR 
200712 Electrical ROHAN, DENISE A  11/19/2020 $55.00 11/19/2020 $55.00 $0.00 
INSTALL 200 AMP PANEL AND REWIRE HOUSE 
200676 Electrical LEE, KOOK SUNG & SUE Y. 11/2/2020 $55.00 11/2/2020 $55.00 $0.00 
PROPANE GENERATOR 
200671 Electrical BAXTER, GAIL E., KARANTABIAS,  11/2/2020 $55.00 11/2/2020 $55.00 $0.00 
PROPANE GENERATOR 
200702 Electrical ZEISER, MICHAEL C. & REBECCA D. 11/30/2020 $55.00 11/30/2020 $55.00 $0.00 
PROPANE GENERATOR 

 Total Fees from : ELE Electrical $440.00 
ZONING 
200699 ZONING BALSHAM, NATHAN  11/18/2020 $55.00 11/18/2020 $55.00 $0.00 
ROOFTOP SOLAR PV 
200703 ZONING BRIAR, ROSE INC IERI  M & LANGG 11/13/2020 $55.00 11/13/2020 $55.00 $0.00 
TEMP TENT -  50' X 70' WITH HEATERS 

 Total Fees from : ELE ZONING $110.00 
 Total Fees from : ELE $770.00 
 Total Balance Due from : ELE $0.00 
Electrical 
MECHANICAL 
200669 MECHANICAL BISHOP, THERESA A.  11/2/2020 $55.00 11/2/2020 $55.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
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SubType /  Fee Type Property Owner  Date Fee Date  Fee Recd Balance 
Electrical 
200668 MECHANICAL LOUKEDIS DOHERTY, DIANA,  11/2/2020 $55.00 11/2/2020 $55.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200667 MECHANICAL COATES, ROBERT + VIRGINIA 11/2/2020 $55.00 11/2/2020 $55.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200675 MECHANICAL MILLEVOI, JACQUELYN D. +  11/2/2020 $55.00 11/2/2020 $55.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200677 MECHANICAL BRUNETTO, JAMES R & NANCY C 11/2/2020 $55.00 11/2/2020 $55.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200660 MECHANICAL ROKHLENKO, ARKADY + ELENA,  11/2/2020 $55.00 11/2/2020 $55.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200718 MECHANICAL TOSTI, ANTHONY J  JR.+ NANCY I 11/30/2020 $55.00 11/30/2020 $55.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200670 MECHANICAL HANLON, KEVIN, & SARAH 11/2/2020 $55.00 11/2/2020 $55.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200673 MECHANICAL HELLER, PETER G. & KAREN L.,  11/2/2020 $55.00 11/2/2020 $55.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200721 MECHANICAL GANDOLFO, PAUL J. + SHELLEY 11/19/2020 $55.00 11/19/2020 $55.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200674 MECHANICAL MCGINN, TERRENCE + CLAIRE 11/2/2020 $55.00 11/2/2020 $55.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200717 MECHANICAL FOX, MARK A. + SUSAN D. 11/30/2020 $55.00 11/30/2020 $55.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 

 Total Fees from : Electrical MECHANICAL $660.00 
 Total Fees from : Electrical $660.00 
 Total Balance Due from : Electrical $0.00 
HIGHWAY OCCUPANCY 
ROAD_OCCU 
200723 ROAD_OCCU BEKES, ROBERT & MEGAN 11/19/2020 $75.00 11/19/2020 $75.00 $0.00 
INSTALL NEW GAS SERVICE 

 Total Fees from : HIGHWAY OCCUPANCY ROAD_OCCU $75.00 
 Total Fees from : HIGHWAY OCCUPANCY $75.00 
 Total Balance Due from : HIGHWAY OCCUPANCY $0.00 
MEC 
BUILDING 
200720 BUILDING TODD, KENNETH & MARJORIE,  11/30/2020 $80.00 11/30/2020 $80.00 $0.00 
BASEMENT RENOVATIONS 
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SubType /  Fee Type Property Owner  Date Fee Date  Fee Recd Balance 
MEC 
200726 BUILDING CIMINO, ROBERT &, RIGGI- 11/18/2020 $80.00 11/18/2020 $80.00 $0.00 
REMOVE UNDERGROUND OIL TANK & REPLACE 
200565 BUILDING MECKLING, ROBERT + ANNE 11/30/2020 $347.00 11/30/2020 $347.00 $0.00 
RENOVATIONS & ADDITIONS TO 1-STORY HOUSE 
200696 BUILDING BILLER, VICTOR + NINA J 11/19/2020 $100.00 11/19/2020 $100.00 $0.00 
DEMO EXISTING BASEMENT OIL TANK 

 Total Fees from : MEC BUILDING $607.00 
MECHANICAL 
200668 MECHANICAL LOUKEDIS DOHERTY, DIANA,  11/2/2020 $80.00 11/2/2020 $80.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200660 MECHANICAL ROKHLENKO, ARKADY + ELENA,  11/2/2020 $80.00 11/2/2020 $80.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200669 MECHANICAL BISHOP, THERESA A.  11/2/2020 $80.00 11/2/2020 $80.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200667 MECHANICAL COATES, ROBERT + VIRGINIA 11/2/2020 $80.00 11/2/2020 $80.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200697 MECHANICAL BILLER, VICTOR + NINA J 11/19/2020 $98.00 11/19/2020 $98.00 $0.00 
NEW 275GAL HEATING OIL TANK 
200670 MECHANICAL HANLON, KEVIN, & SARAH 11/2/2020 $80.00 11/2/2020 $80.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200717 MECHANICAL FOX, MARK A. + SUSAN D. 11/30/2020 $80.00 11/30/2020 $80.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200674 MECHANICAL MCGINN, TERRENCE + CLAIRE 11/2/2020 $80.00 11/2/2020 $80.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200673 MECHANICAL HELLER, PETER G. & KAREN L.,  11/2/2020 $80.00 11/2/2020 $80.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200675 MECHANICAL MILLEVOI, JACQUELYN D. +  11/2/2020 $80.00 11/2/2020 $80.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200677 MECHANICAL BRUNETTO, JAMES R & NANCY C 11/2/2020 $80.00 11/2/2020 $80.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200721 MECHANICAL GANDOLFO, PAUL J. + SHELLEY 11/19/2020 $80.00 11/19/2020 $80.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200718 MECHANICAL TOSTI, ANTHONY J  JR.+ NANCY I 11/30/2020 $80.00 11/30/2020 $80.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200706 MECHANICAL SMITH, ANDREW R. + ELIZABETH 11/30/2020 $80.00 11/30/2020 $80.00 $0.00 
INSTALL NEW OIL TANK 

 Total Fees from : MEC MECHANICAL $1,138.00 
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SubType /  Fee Type Property Owner  Date Fee Date  Fee Recd Balance 
MEC 
 Total Fees from : MEC $1,745.00 
 Total Balance Due from : MEC $0.00 
PLUMBING 
BUILDING 
200710 BUILDING DIDOMENICO, JEFF & AMANDA 11/19/2020 $140.00 11/19/2020 $140.00 $0.00 
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS INCLUDING KITCHEN 
200565 BUILDING MECKLING, ROBERT + ANNE 11/30/2020 $155.00 11/30/2020 $155.00 $0.00 
RENOVATIONS & ADDITIONS TO 1-STORY HOUSE 

 Total Fees from : PLUMBING BUILDING $295.00 
PLUMBING 
200715 PLUMBING KITA, CHARLES A +JEANNE MARIE 11/19/2020 $85.00 11/19/2020 $85.00 $0.00 
SEWER CONNECTION 

 Total Fees from : PLUMBING PLUMBING $85.00 
 Total Fees from : PLUMBING $380.00 
 Total Balance Due from : PLUMBING $0.00 
S&E 
GRADING 
200617 GRADING OXFORD PROPERTY INVESTMENT,  11/4/2020 $250.00 11/4/2020 $250.00 $0.00 
GRADING - NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 
200653 GRADING DOYLESTOWN HOSPITAL,  11/19/2020 $250.00 11/19/2020 $250.00 $0.00 
INSTALL SIDEWALKS ALONG PINE RUN 
200593 GRADING SHUM, PARK CHUEN PATRICK, &  11/18/2020 $250.00 11/18/2020 $250.00 $0.00 
GRADING - IN-GROUND POOL 

 Total Fees from : S&E GRADING $750.00 
 Total Fees from : S&E $750.00 
 Total Balance Due from : S&E $0.00 
Special Event 
ZONING 
200703 ZONING BRIAR, ROSE INC IERI  M & LANGG 11/13/2020 $150.00 11/13/2020 $150.00 $0.00 
TEMP TENT -  50' X 70' WITH HEATERS 

 Total Fees from : Special Event ZONING $150.00 
 Total Fees from : Special Event $150.00 
 Total Balance Due from : Special Event $0.00 
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SubType /  Fee Type Property Owner  Date Fee Date  Fee Recd Balance 
State Fee 
BUILDING 
200726 BUILDING CIMINO, ROBERT &, RIGGI- 11/18/2020 $9.00 11/18/2020 $9.00 $0.00 
REMOVE UNDERGROUND OIL TANK & REPLACE 
200698 BUILDING TOWARNICKI, MERYL &, WAX,  11/19/2020 $4.50 11/19/2020 $4.50 $0.00 
EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO FRONT STEPS 
200594 BUILDING SHUM, PARK CHUEN PATRICK, &  11/18/2020 $9.00 11/18/2020 $9.00 $0.00 
IN-GROUND POOL & PATIO 
200664 BUILDING ANKRAH, NII OKANTAH, & MARIE 11/18/2020 $4.50 11/18/2020 $4.50 $0.00 
NEW COVERED FRONT PORCH 
200710 BUILDING DIDOMENICO, JEFF & AMANDA 11/19/2020 $13.50 11/19/2020 $13.50 $0.00 
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS INCLUDING KITCHEN 
200709 BUILDING KARNAM, RAJESH, & SAMALA,  11/18/2020 $4.50 11/18/2020 $4.50 $0.00 
DECK 
200720 BUILDING TODD, KENNETH & MARJORIE,  11/30/2020 $13.50 11/30/2020 $13.50 $0.00 
BASEMENT RENOVATIONS 
200704 BUILDING BEH-FORREST, ERIC + MARY 11/30/2020 $4.50 11/30/2020 $4.50 $0.00 
CUPOLA ABOVE SCREEN PORCH 
200705 BUILDING SMITH, ANDREW R. + ELIZABETH 11/30/2020 $4.50 11/30/2020 $4.50 $0.00 
DEMO EXISTING CRAWL SPACE OIL TANK 
200565 BUILDING MECKLING, ROBERT + ANNE 11/30/2020 $18.00 11/30/2020 $18.00 $0.00 
RENOVATIONS & ADDITIONS TO 1-STORY HOUSE 
200696 BUILDING BILLER, VICTOR + NINA J 11/19/2020 $4.50 11/19/2020 $4.50 $0.00 
DEMO EXISTING BASEMENT OIL TANK 
200724 BUILDING KONG, LING-GANG+YIH-JIUAN LU 11/30/2020 $4.50 11/30/2020 $4.50 $0.00 
FRONT PORCH ROOF OVER EXISTING STEP SLAB 

 Total Fees from : State Fee BUILDING $94.50 
Electrical 
200714 Electrical CHARRAN, ERIC & STEPHANIE 11/19/2020 $4.50 11/19/2020 $4.50 $0.00 
INSTALL 3 RECEPTACLES FOR OUTDOOR KITCHEN 
200712 Electrical ROHAN, DENISE A  11/19/2020 $4.50 11/19/2020 $4.50 $0.00 
INSTALL 200 AMP PANEL AND REWIRE HOUSE 
200707 Electrical RILEY, CONSTANCE  11/30/2020 $4.50 11/30/2020 $4.50 $0.00 
PROPANE GENERATOR 
200702 Electrical ZEISER, MICHAEL C. & REBECCA D. 11/30/2020 $4.50 11/30/2020 $4.50 $0.00 
PROPANE GENERATOR 
200676 Electrical LEE, KOOK SUNG & SUE Y. 11/2/2020 $4.50 11/2/2020 $4.50 $0.00 
PROPANE GENERATOR 
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SubType /  Fee Type Property Owner  Date Fee Date  Fee Recd Balance 
State Fee 
200672 Electrical SPADAFORA, JOSEPH S., JR. 11/2/2020 $4.50 11/2/2020 $4.50 $0.00 
PROPANE GENERATOR 
200671 Electrical BAXTER, GAIL E., KARANTABIAS,  11/2/2020 $4.50 11/2/2020 $4.50 $0.00 
PROPANE GENERATOR 
200708 Electrical KELLY O'NEILL &, DAVID  11/30/2020 $4.50 11/30/2020 $4.50 $0.00 
PROPANE GENERATOR 

 Total Fees from : State Fee Electrical $36.00 
MECHANICAL 
200669 MECHANICAL BISHOP, THERESA A.  11/2/2020 $9.00 11/2/2020 $9.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200721 MECHANICAL GANDOLFO, PAUL J. + SHELLEY 11/19/2020 $9.00 11/19/2020 $9.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200718 MECHANICAL TOSTI, ANTHONY J  JR.+ NANCY I 11/30/2020 $9.00 11/30/2020 $9.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200717 MECHANICAL FOX, MARK A. + SUSAN D. 11/30/2020 $9.00 11/30/2020 $9.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200706 MECHANICAL SMITH, ANDREW R. + ELIZABETH 11/30/2020 $4.50 11/30/2020 $4.50 $0.00 
INSTALL NEW OIL TANK 
200697 MECHANICAL BILLER, VICTOR + NINA J 11/19/2020 $4.50 11/19/2020 $4.50 $0.00 
NEW 275GAL HEATING OIL TANK 
200677 MECHANICAL BRUNETTO, JAMES R & NANCY C 11/2/2020 $9.00 11/2/2020 $9.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200675 MECHANICAL MILLEVOI, JACQUELYN D. +  11/2/2020 $9.00 11/2/2020 $9.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200674 MECHANICAL MCGINN, TERRENCE + CLAIRE 11/2/2020 $9.00 11/2/2020 $9.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200673 MECHANICAL HELLER, PETER G. & KAREN L.,  11/2/2020 $9.00 11/2/2020 $9.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200667 MECHANICAL COATES, ROBERT + VIRGINIA 11/2/2020 $9.00 11/2/2020 $9.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200670 MECHANICAL HANLON, KEVIN, & SARAH 11/2/2020 $9.00 11/2/2020 $9.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200668 MECHANICAL LOUKEDIS DOHERTY, DIANA,  11/2/2020 $9.00 11/2/2020 $9.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200660 MECHANICAL ROKHLENKO, ARKADY + ELENA,  11/2/2020 $9.00 11/2/2020 $9.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 

 Total Fees from : State Fee MECHANICAL $117.00 
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SubType /  Fee Type Property Owner  Date Fee Date  Fee Recd Balance 
State Fee 
PLUMBING 
200715 PLUMBING KITA, CHARLES A +JEANNE MARIE 11/19/2020 $4.50 11/19/2020 $4.50 $0.00 
SEWER CONNECTION 

 Total Fees from : State Fee PLUMBING $4.50 
ZONING 
200699 ZONING BALSHAM, NATHAN  11/18/2020 $4.50 11/18/2020 $4.50 $0.00 
ROOFTOP SOLAR PV 
200703 ZONING BRIAR, ROSE INC IERI  M & LANGG 11/13/2020 $4.50 11/13/2020 $4.50 $0.00 
TEMP TENT -  50' X 70' WITH HEATERS 

 Total Fees from : State Fee ZONING $9.00 
 Total Fees from : State Fee $261.00 
 Total Balance Due from : State Fee $0.00 
USE/OCCU 
CERT_COMP 
200719 CERT_COMP THE QUIGLEY CORPORATION,  11/19/2020 $200.00 11/19/2020 $200.00 $0.00 
COMM CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE 

 Total Fees from : USE/OCCU CERT_COMP $200.00 
 Total Fees from : USE/OCCU $200.00 
 Total Balance Due from : USE/OCCU $0.00 
ZONING 
ZONING 
200725 ZONING CHALLIS, DAVID FRANCIS & LINDA 11/30/2020 $80.00 11/30/2020 $80.00 $0.00 
SHED UNDER 144 SQ FT 
200711 ZONING LERTZMAN, BLAKE RYAN 11/30/2020 $80.00 11/30/2020 $80.00 $0.00 
FENCE 
200701 ZONING DOYLESTOWN HOSPITAL,  11/19/2020 $100.00 11/19/2020 $100.00 $0.00 
SIGN - NON-ILLUMINATED 
200700 ZONING DELAWARE VALLEY UNIVERSITY,  11/19/2020 $80.00 11/19/2020 $80.00 $0.00 
TEMP TENT - (2) 40' X 60' WITH HEATERS 
200699 ZONING BALSHAM, NATHAN  11/18/2020 $445.00 11/18/2020 $445.00 $0.00 
ROOFTOP SOLAR PV 

 Total Fees from : ZONING ZONING $785.00 
 Total Fees from : ZONING $785.00 
 Total Balance Due from : ZONING $0.00 

 

 Total Fees: 108 Total Fees Recd: $11,814.00 
 Total Balance Due: $0.00 


